

# 613003 - SFS MINH TERIYAKI SCE LESS SODIUM NET WT 30.00LBS 5CT

Traditional Asian-style Teriyaki Sauce with spices for a savory & sweet heat



## MARKETING

260mg of sodium per serving. Use as a dipping sauce with one of our MINH® Asian appetizers, marinade, glaze, or base sauce to add Asian-inspired flavors to your menu. Less on the Label: No High Fructose Corn Syrup, no certified artificial colors, no added MSG. Each case has 5 ready-to-use 6-lb. bags of sauce for easy preparation, boil in the bag from frozen or thawed. Can be served to add flavor to sandwiches, wraps, bowls, stir fry, and more

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
69144	613003	10072180691443	5 PACKS OF 1 - 6.00 LBS EACH.

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
MINH®	SCHWAN'S FOOD SERVICE INC	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31.05 LBR	30 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.375 INH	9.375 INH	9 INH	0.604 FTQ	12x4	365 Days	-20 FAH / 10 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Master Case; store at a maximum temperature of 10.00 F/ -12.22 C

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Can be served to add Asian flavor to sandwiches, wraps, bowls, stir fry and more. Can be used as a dipping sauce, marinade, glaze, and base sauce.

## Nutrition Facts

136 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 2 Tbsp (37g)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 60

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 0	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 260 mg	<b>11%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 13 g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 11 g	
Includes 11 g Added Sugars	<b>22%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SOY SAUCE (WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT, ALCOHOL, VINEGAR, LACTIC ACID), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, CANE REFINERY SYRUPS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: TOASTED SESAME OIL, CANE MOLASSES, XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, SALT, DRIED ONION, DRIED GARLIC.

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - C
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - N

## MORE INFORMATION

E-mail : CPS.FoodService@schwans.com

# 613003 - SFS MINH TERIYAKI SCE LESS SODIUM NET WT 30.00LBS 5CT

Traditional Asian-style Teriyaki Sauce with spices for a savory & sweet heat

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	150
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	33 g
Sugars	31 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0.5
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	30 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g
Monounsaturated Fat	0 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	720 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0.5 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

